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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT 7 1o -5 PIi | 57 c2

SUMMARY PAGE | Rev.iam
(Please Print or Type) L Gr STAle
,_';_uw;“'"“\; N 0
STATE OF 1D AH
Seglion |
Name of Candidate or Poliical Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (f candidate) Distrct (if any) ]
Blaine County Democratic Central Committee
"Wailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
Box 6723 Ketchum, 83340 (208) 725-5073 (208) 309-0350
' Narme of Political Treasurer
Beverley J. Robinson

| Wating Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
380 Valley Club Dr. Hailey, 83333 (208) 788-7040 {208) 721-3813
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Commitlee 3 Political Treasurer [0
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: O Original ® Amendment
This report is for the period from through .

] 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [0 30 Day Post-Primary Report [} Oclober 10 Pre-General Report

1 7 Day Pre-General Report {7 30 Day Post-General Report Annual Repont

[J Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
{sthis a Temination Report L1 Yes M Nc
Section i STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures dunng this reporting period, check the box next to the slatement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date” figures in Columa I, Section IV,

3 1 hereby cerlify that { have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year o Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMN I
figures to the Column I figures of your previous report {except on line 8). This Period Cal;ecr:%aart :ear
Line {: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year” §_ XXXXXX L9 5,938.84

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ ‘ $ 8,702.81 s _ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Conlributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) 3 400.00 $ 40,589.94
Line 4: Subtotal {Add lines 1, 2 and 3) s 9.102.81 § 46.528.78
Line 5. Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) S 3,562.62 $ 41,008.59
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ 5.520.19 $ 5.520.18

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $

*This same figure should be entered on kine 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting perlod appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

SectionV
Return This Report To:
Lawarence Danne; 1
Secrotary of smey l Beverloy J. Robmson‘ . hereby certify that the information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Political Treasurer
Boise iD 83720-0080 report is a frue, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by faw,
Phona: (208} 334-2852 2
Fax: (208) 334- . .
ax. (208) 334-2282 W v A—

¢ Signature of Polifical Treasurer
Page 1
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DETAILED SUMMARY

p.3

Name of Candidate or Commitiee: Blaine County Democratic Central Committea

r

i Total This Period
Cantribufions :’
@ Uniterized Gontributions {§50 and less) # of Cortributors + 3 1
@ termized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) +  $400.00 |
(3! inKind Contributions (Total of all Contribuion amounts from Schedule C sheets) K ‘
@] Loans (Total of &l New Loan amounts from Schedule D shests) + S
(| Total Contributons (Transter this figure o page 1, Section IV, Line 3) |= $400.00
: Expenditures !
@ Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) # of Expenditures + $
@ temized Expenditures {Total of all Scheduie B sheets) ‘+  $3,582.62
i In-Kind Expenditures (Totat of all Expenditure amounts from Scheduls C sheets) + 8
(@!  LoanRepayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Scheduie D sheets) + 3
@),  CreditCard and Debt Repayments {Total of ail Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + 3 ,
@ Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $ '
. Loans, Credil Cards and Debt
@ Outstanding Balance from previous reporfing period + 8
@ New Loans received during this reporting period :
(Tota! of ail New Loan amounts pius Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + 8 »
a New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period {
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + § |
6 Subtotal = $ !
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period ;'. :
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheels) |- 8 |
) Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period ‘(
o {Tota! of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - !
(13) | Total Outstanding Balance at close of this perfod (Transfer this figure 1o page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = ]
! Pledged Contributions
® Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges + $ g
&9 Itamized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + 3§
@) Tota! Pledged Contributions this period = g

Page 2
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BLAINE COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE - November 19 - December 31, 2016

SCHEDULE A - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS (AMENDMENT)

Christensen
Donart
Robinson
Davidson
Guthrie
Goldman
Cheston
Dorr
Jaquet
Brown
Miramontes
Pitkethly
Lappin
Christensen
Donart
Robinson
Davidson
Guthrie
Goldman
Cheston
Dorr
Jaquet
Brown

Miramontes Pedro Manuel P.O. Box 2329

Ann

Sally

Brent

Janie

Steve
Kathryn
Frances
Patricia
Wendy/Jim
SallyBoyton

Pedro Manuel

Narda

Don

Ann

Sally

Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances
Paftricia
Wendy/Jim
SallyBoyton

P.0. Box 8000 Ketchum ID
P.0. Box 2330 Ketchum ID
380 Valley Club Dr.Hailey  ID
P.O. Box 6723 Ketchum 1D
1221 Aspen Valley Hailey ~ ID
P.O. Box 824 Bellevue 1D
P.O. Box 1122 Ketchum 1D
P.O. Box 2590 Hailey ID
P.O. Box 783 Ketchum ID
911 W. Hays Boise ID
P.O. Box 2329 Hailey ID
P.O. Box 6049 Ketchum ID
P.O. Box 1136 Sun ValleyID
P.O. Box 8000 Ketchum 1D
P.O. Box 2330 Ketchum 1D
380 Valley Club Dr.Hailey D
P.O. Box 6723 Ketchum |1D
1221 Aspen Valley Hailey  ID
P.O. Box 824 Bellevue 1D
P.O. Box 1122 Ketchum ID
P.O. Box 2590 Hailey ID
P.O. Box 783 Ketchum ID
911 W. Hays Boise ID

Hailey iD

83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83702
83333
83340
83353
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83702
83333

11/28/2106
11/29/2106
11/28/2106
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016
12/28/2016

$ 30.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 50.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 30.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 50.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00

430
275
400
105

95

55
550
470
740
110

95

80
219
460
300
425
110
100

60
600
490
750
120

60
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Pitkethly
Lappin

JOTAL

Narda
Don

P.O. Box 6049
P.O. Box 1136

Ketchum 1D 83340 12/28/2016 $ 5.00
Sun ValleyID 83353 12/28/2016 § - 5.00

$ 400.00

85
224
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SCHEDULE B R

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period

INam of Candidate or Commitiee: Blaine County Democratic Central Committee j
rpose Codes (EMer Up o 3 purpese codes per Expengiure.)
All Travel Expenses (Airfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileage) N
Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV, Intemet & Telephone) O
Contributions to Candidales & PAC’s P Postage
Donations & Gifts S Surveys & Polls
Event Expenses T  Tickets (Evenis)
U
w
Y
Z

Newspaper & Other Pericdical Advedising
Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, etc.)

Food & Refreshments Utilities

Geners! Operational Expenses Wages, Salarigs, Benefits & Bonuses

independent Expenditures Pefition Circulators

Literature, Brochures, Printing Preparation & Production of Advertising

Management Sesvices

™ Date Spel ~Fol Name, Maiing Address and Zip Cade of Reapient PUipaseé Codels) Cash or Chedk

1. idaho Sunshine Media N
P.O. Box 2711
11 28 16 Hailey, ID 83333 340.00

LrromMmoowd

2. Quigley Map Studio 4
P. O. Box 864
11 28 16 Halley, 1D 83333 ; 862.50

3. Betty Murphy FE
P.O. Box 3557
M1 28 16 Ketchum, 1D §3340 100.00

4. Croy Street Exchange G
16 E. Croy St., Unit G
11 28 16 Haliey, 1D 83333 285.00

5. Express Publishing, Inc. N
P.O. Box 1013
i1 30 16 Ketchum, ID 83340 518.84

6. Cox Communication U
P.O. Box 1259
12 01 1t6 Oaks, PA 19456 31.16

7. Angenie McCleary for County Commissioner c
PO Box 8065

. . 500.00
Hetcham, TO &3340 $

12 07 16

8. Express Publishing, Inc. N

P.0.Box 1013

12 07 16 Ketchum, 1D 83340 752.60
S $

9, Matt Kopydlowski w

20 Quigley Road

122 25 16 Haiiey, 10 83333 192.52

10.

__ $

Total This Page: | $ 3,582.62
Transfsr the combined total of all Schedule B pages to the Detailed Summary on page 2 line 7,




