

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type)

17 APR -5 PM 1:57 C-2 SEUNCIARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

Office Sought (if candidate) District (if any) Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Blaine County Democratic Central Committee Work Phone Home Phone Mailing Address City and Zip (208) 725-5073 (208) 309-0350 Ketchum, 83340 Box 6723 Name of Political Treasurer Beverley J. Robinson Home Phone Work Phone Mailing Address City and Zip 380 Valley Club Dr. (208) 788-7040 (208) 721-3813 Hailey, 83333 Candidate or Political Committee Political Treasurer Change of address for: TYPE OF REPORT Section II This filing is an: Original Amendment This report is for the period from through 30 Day Post-Primary Report October 10 Pre-General Report ☐ 7 Day Pre-Primary Report 7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report Annual Report Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only) is this a Termination Report.  $\square$ STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES Section III Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report. Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date" figures in Column II, Section IV. I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period. SUMMARY Section IV To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column I COLUMN I COLUMN II This Period Calendar Year figures to the Column II figures of your previous report (except on line 6). to Date <sub>e</sub> 5,938.84 XXXXXX Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year\* 8,702.81 XXXXXX Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance\*\* 400.00 40,589,94 Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) 9,102.81 46,528.78 Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) 3,582.62 41,008.59 Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) 5,520.19 5,520.19 Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2)

\*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.

Section V

Return This Report To: Lawerence Denney Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282

Beverley J. Robinson , hereby certify that the information in this

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Signature of Political Treasurer

Page 1

<sup>\*\*</sup>This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0. Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

## **DETAILED SUMMARY**

Name of Candidate or Committee: Blaine County Democratic Central Committee

1			Total This Period
	Contributions		
1	Unitermized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors	+	\$
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$400.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
<b>(5)</b>	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	=	\$400.00

Expenditures			
Uniternized Expenditures (Less than \$25)	# of Expenditures	+	\$
Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B	3 sheets)	+	\$3,582.62
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure	amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayme	ent amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of al	il Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Se	ection IV, Line 5)	=	\$

I	oans, Credit Cards and Debt		
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$
13	New Loans received during this reporting period  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
<b>(15)</b>	Subtotal	=	\$
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$
1	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$
18	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$

	Pledged Contributions	
19	Uniternized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges	+ \$
<b>@</b>		+ \$
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$

## BLAINE COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE - November 19 - December 31, 2016 SCHEDULE A - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS (AMENDMENT)

Christensen	Ann	P.O. Box 8000	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/28/2106	\$ 3	30.00	430
Donart	Sally	P.O. Box 2330	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/29/2106	\$ 2	25.00	275
Robinson	Brent	380 Valley Club Dr	. Hailey	ID	83333	11/28/2106	\$ 2	25.00	400
Davidson	Janie	P.O. Box 6723	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	105
Guthrie	Steve	1221 Aspen Valley	Hailey	ID	83333	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	95
Goldman	Kathryn	P.O. Box 824	Bellevue	ID	83313	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	<b>5</b> 5
Cheston	Frances	P.O. Box 1122	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/28/2016	\$ :	50.00	550
Dorr	Patricia	P.O. Box 2590	Hailey	ID	83333	11/28/2016	\$ :	20.00	470
Jaquet	Wendy/Jim	P.O. Box 783	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/28/2016	\$	10.00	740
Brown	SallyBoyton	911 W. Hays	Boise	ID	83702	11/28/2016	\$	10.00	110
Miramontes	Pedro Manuel	P.O. Box 2329	Hailey	ID	83333	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	55
Pitkethly	Narda	P.O. Box 6049	Ketchum	ID	83340	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	80
Lappin	Don	P.O. Box 1136	Sun Valle	١D	83353	11/28/2016	\$	5.00	219
Christensen	Ann	P.O. Box 8000	Ketchum	ID	83340	12/28/2016	\$ :	30.00	460
Donart	Sally	P.O. Box 2330	Ketchum	ID	83340	12/28/2016	\$ 2	25.00	300
Robinson	Brent	380 Valley Club Dr	.Hailey	ID	83333	12/28/2016	\$ :	25.00	425
Davidson	Janie	P.O. Box 6723	Ketchum	ID	83340	12/28/2016	\$	5.00	110
Guthrie	Steve	1221 Aspen Valley	Hailey	ID	83333	12/28/2016	\$	5.00	100
Goldman	Kathryn	P.O. Box 824	Bellevue	ID	83313	12/28/2016	\$	5.00	60
Cheston	Frances	P.O. Box 1122	Ketchum	ID	83340	12/28/2016	\$	50.00	600
Dorr	Patricia	P.O. Box 2590	Hailey	ID	83333	12/28/2016	\$ :	20.00	490
Jaquet	Wendy/Jim	P.O. Box 783	Ketchum	ID	83340	12/28/2016	\$	10.00	750
Brown	SallyBoyton	911 W. Hays	Boise	ID	83702	12/28/2016	\$	10.00	120
Miramontes	Pedro Manuel	P.O. Box 2329	Hailey	ID	83333	12/28/2016	\$	5.00	60

Pitkethly	Narda	P.O. Box 6049	Ketchum ID	83340 12/28/2016 \$ 5.00 85
Lappin	Don	P.O. Box 1136	Sun Valley ID	83353 12/28/2016 \$ 5.00 224

TOTAL \$ 400.00 Apr 05 17 12:50p

## SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Page	_af	
1		7

Twenty-Five Dollars (\$25.00) or more this period

Name	of Candidate or Committee: Blaine County Democ	ratic	Central Committee
Purpo	se Codes (Enter up to 3 purpose codes per Expenditure.)		
Α	All Travel Expenses (Airfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileage)	N	Newspaper & Other Periodical Advertising
В	Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV, Internet & Telephone)	0	Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, etc.
С	Contributions to Candidates & PAC's	Ρ	Postage
D	Donations & Gifts	S	Surveys & Polis
E	Event Expenses	Т	Tickets (Events)
F	Food & Refreshments	U	Utilities
G	General Operational Expenses	W	Wages, Salaries, Benefits & Bonuses
н	Independent Expenditures	Υ	Petition Circulators
L	Literature, Brochures, Printing	Z	Preparation & Production of Advertising
M	Management Services		

Date Spent	Full Name, Making Address and Zip Code of Recipient	Purpose Code(s)	Cash or Check
11 28 16	1. Idaho Sunshine Media P.O. Box 2711 Hailey, ID 83333	N	340.00 \$
11 28 16	2. Quigley Map Studio P. O. Box 864 Halley, ID 83333	Z	862.50 \$
11 28 16 //	3. Betty Murphy P.O. Box 3557 Ketchum, ID 83340	F, E	100.00
11 28 16	4. Croy Street Exchange 16 E. Croy St., Unit G Hailey, ID 83333	G	285.00 \$
11 30 16	5. Express Publishing, Inc. P.O. Box 1013 Ketchum, ID 83340	N	518.84 \$
12 01 16	6. Cox Communication P.O. Box 1259 Oaks, PA 19456	U	31.16 \$
12 07 16	7. Angenie McCleary for County Commissioner P. O. Box 3065 Ketchum, IO 83540	С	500.00 \$
12 07 16	8. Express Publishing, Inc. P.O. Box 1013 Ketchum, ID 83340	N	752.60 \$
12 25 16	9. Matt Kopydiowski 20 Quigley Road Hailey, ID 83333	W	192.52
	10.		\$
		Total This Page:	\$ 3,582.62

Transfer the combined total of all Schedule B pages to the Detailed Summary on page 2 line 7.